Direction: Charleval - Aix01A wv
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Grille horaire

Stade

Charleval

Ecoles
Charleval

Cadeniéres
Charleval

Pont Royal
Mallemort

Creéche
Mallemort

Raoul Coustet
Mallemort

Dali

Mallemort

Rocassiere
Alleins

Vieille Poste
Mallemort

Cazan Vernegues
Vernegues

La Gare
Lambesc

Centre
Saint-Cannat

La Galinette

Saint-Cannat

PAE La Pile Budéou

Saint-Cannat

Pontier
Aix-en-Provence

Gare Routiére
Aix-en-Provence

Brossolette
Aix-en-Provence

6:15

6:16

6:18

6:22

6:24

6:25

6:28

6:32

6:35

6:38

6:46

6:54

6:55

6:57

7:18

775

7:26
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Sous Préfecture
Aix-en-Provence 7:28

Lg Beauvalle 7:30
Aix-en-Provence



